
2010 Latham Island Paddle Race results 
 
OVERALL RESULTS 
1. Doug Townson & Julian Kanigan  two-person canoe  26:24 
2. Magdy El-Beheiry    one-person rowboat  26:35 
3. Mike Argue & Raury Carthew  two-person canoe  27:08 
4. Craig Scott & Kristian Goodman  two-person canoe  27:55 
5. Phillip Boulton    one-person kayak  28:04 
6. Jen Potten & Jeremy Caris   two-person kayak  28:48 
7. Mike Palmer & Wendy Lahey  two-person canoe  29:34 
8. Ryan McCord & Corine DeRepentigny two-person canoe  29:37 
9. James Hodson & Mike Klazcek  two-person canoe  29:44 
10. Julie Ward & Jenn Buck   two-person canoe  29:50 
11. Ryerson Clark & Anne Clark  two-person canoe  29:54 
12. Trevor Havenga & Robert Zonneveld two-person canoe  30:17 
13. Nicole Chatel    one-person kayak  30:21 
14. Bruce Smith & Emily Smith  two-person canoe  30:44 
15. Bob Gamble    one-person kayak  31:11 
16. Larry Pontus    one-person kayak  31:12 
17. Bill Hill & Bill Stirling   two-person canoe  31:22 
18. Peter Lothian & Dorothy Lothian two-person canoe  31:33 
19. Stanley Yee & Fritz Griffith  two-person canoe  31:54 
20. Hilary Blackett & Jeff Macpherson two-person canoe  32:10 
21. Linda Hamilton    one-person kayak  32:11 
22. Lisa Jansen & Aldin Jansen  two-person canoe  32:32 
23. Alex Lothian    one-person canoe  32:46 
24. Aaron Lewis & Amanda Johnson two-person canoe  33:00 
25. Lloyd Thiessen    one-person kayak  33:21  
26. Jane Borkovic & Gail Christie  two-person canoe  33:35 
27. Brook Morrison & Samantha Behm two-person canoe  34:05 
28. Krista Chin & Claire Marchildon two-person canoe  37:45 
29. Todd Slack & Dahra Philpot  two-person canoe  39:08 
30. Alex Jordan & Samantha Stuart  two-person canoe  41:02 
31. Ty Hamilton & Tomiko Robson   two-person canoe  48:17 
32. Wayne Guy    one-person kayak  49:11 
 
ONE-PERSON KAYAK RESULTS 
1. Phillip Boulton    one-person kayak  28:04 
2. Nicole Chatel    one-person kayak  30:21 
3. Bob Gamble    one-person kayak  31:11 
4. Larry Pontus    one-person kayak  31:12 
5. Linda Hamilton    one-person kayak  32:11 
6. Lloyd Thiessen    one-person kayak  33:21  
7. Wayne Guy     one-person kayak  49:11 
 
TWO-PERSON KAYAK RESULTS 



1. Jen Potten & Jeremy Caris   two-person kayak  28:48 
 
ONE-PERSON CANOE RESULTS 
1. Alex Lothian    one-person canoe  32:46 
 
TWO-PERSON CANOE RESULTS 
1. Doug Townson & Julian Kanigan  two-person canoe  26:24 
2. Mike Argue & Raury Carthew  two-person canoe  27:08 
3. Craig Scott & Kristian Goodman  two-person canoe  27:55 
4. Mike Palmer & Wendy Lahey  two-person canoe  29:34 
5. Ryan McCord & Corine DeRepentigny two-person canoe  29:37 
6. James Hodson & Mike Klazcek  two-person canoe  29:44 
7. Julie Ward & Jenn Buck   two-person canoe  29:50 
8. Ryerson Clark & Anne Clark  two-person canoe  29:54 
9. Trevor Havenga & Robert Zonneveld two-person canoe  30:17 
10. Bruce Smith & Emily Smith  two-person canoe  30:44 
11. Bill Hill & Bill Stirling   two-person canoe  31:22 
12. Peter Lothian & Dorothy Lothian two-person canoe  31:33 
13. Stanley Yee & Fritz Griffith  two-person canoe  31:54 
14. Hilary Blackett & Jeff Macpherson two-person canoe  32:10 
15. Lisa Jansen & Aldin Jansen  two-person canoe  32:32 
16. Aaron Lewis & Amanda Johnson two-person canoe  33:00 
17. Jane Borkovic & Gail Christie  two-person canoe  33:35 
18. Brook Morrison & Samantha Behm two-person canoe  34:05 
19. Krista Chin & Claire Marchildon two-person canoe  37:45 
20. Todd Slack & Dahra Philpot  two-person canoe  39:08 
21. Alex Jordan & Samantha Stuart  two-person canoe  41:02 
22. Ty Hamilton & Tomiko Robson   two-person canoe  48:17 
 
ONE-PERSON ROWBOAT RESULTS 
1. Magdy El-Beheiry    one-person rowboat  26:35 
 


